
Allen County Water District 
(NAME OF UTILITY) 

AREA Allen County, Kentucky 

PSC KY NO. _______ _.,__ ___ _ 

=2n=d"-"R=e~vi=se=d __ SHEET NO .. __ 7~---­

CANCELLING PSC KY NO._ ~ ---­

_1s_t_R_ev_is_e_d __ SHEET NO .. __ 7~----

RA TES AND CHARGES 

D. Special Nonrecurring Charges: 

Meter Relocation Charge 

Meter Reread Charge 

Meter Test Charge 

Connection/Turn-on Charge 

Reconnection Charge $ 

Connection/Reconnection Charge - After Hours 

Service Investigation Charge 

Service Investigation Charge - After Hours 

Returned Payment Charge 

Security Deposit 

Equipment Damage 

Late Payment Fee 

DATE OF ISSUE. _____ """'Ju=ly,.,____._,18....._, =20=2=5 _ _____ _ 
MONTH / DATE/ YEAR 

TITLE. ______ --=F"""'in=an=c=e=/ A=d=m=i=m=·str=a=ti=o=ns"-'M=an=a=ge=r __ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2025-00014 DATED July 18, 2025 

Actual Cost 

$ 7.00 (R) 

$ 85.00 (I) 

$ 10.00 (R) 

$ 19.00 (N) 

$104.00 (I) 

$ 10.00 (R) 

$ 93.00 (I) 

$ 7.00 (R) 

$ 76.75 

Actual Cost 

10% 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

7/18/2025
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)


