	AREA Allen County, Kentucky
	PSC KY NO. 1
	2nd Revised SHEET NO. 7
Allen County Water District (NAME OF UTILITY)	CANCELLING PSC KY NO. 1
(NAME OF UTILITY)	1st Revised SHEET NO. 7

## **RATES AND CHARGES**

## D. Special Nonrecurring Charges:

Meter Relocation Charge	Actual Cost	
Meter Reread Charge	\$ 7.00	(R)
Meter Test Charge	\$ 85.00	(I)
Connection/Turn-on Charge	\$ 10.00	(R)
Reconnection Charge \$	\$ 19.00	(N)
Connection/Reconnection Charge - After Hours	\$104.00	(I)
Service Investigation Charge	\$ 10.00	(R)
Service Investigation Charge - After Hours	\$ 93.00	(I)
Returned Payment Charge	\$ 7.00	(R)
Security Deposit	\$ 76.75	
Equipment Damage	Actual Cost	
Late Payment Fee	10%	

DATE OF ISSUE	July 18, 2025	
	MONTH / DATE / YEAR	
DATE EFFECTIVE	July 18, 2025	
O(1)	MONTH/DATE/YEAR	
ISSUED BY	<u>V</u>	
0.007	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	
TITLEF	inance/Administrations Manager	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
IN CASE NO. 2025-00014	DATED July 18, 2025	

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

7/18/2025

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)